WEST VALLEY SCHOOL BOARD 2021-2022 SCHEDULE

REGULAR MEETING — 7:00 P.M. at WVHS Library or School Site as Noted

EVENING STUDY SESSION — 6:00 P.M. prior to Board Meetings

EVENING EXECUTIVE SESSION — 6:00 P.M. at site of Board Meeting

AGENDA PREP —7:00 a.m. at Superintendent's Office

PROGRAM AND (DISCUSSION TOPICS)

DATE TIME MEETING

SEPT 14,2021 7:00 P.M. BOARD MEETING

SEPT 15,2021 7:00 A.M. AGENDA PREP

SEPT 28,2021 7:00 P.M. *BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA

OCT 12,2021 7:00 P.M. AHTANUM ELEM PROGRAM

oCT 20, 2021 7:00 A.M. AGENDA PREP

OCT 26,2021 7:00 P.M. *BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA

NOV 9,2021 6:00 P.M. DATA SUMMIT / SBAC RESULTS /STEP 5 DASHBOARD / ANALYSIS
NOV 9,2021 7:00 P.M. SUMMITVIEW ELEM PROGRAM

NOV 17,2021 7:00 A.M. AGENDA PREP

NOV  22,2021(M)  7:00 P.M. *BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA

DEC 14,2021 7:00 P.M. WVMLC PROGRAM ”(Levy Resolution)

DEC 22,2021 (W) 7:00 A.M. *SIGN VOUCHERS AND PAYROLL (MIKE'S OFFICE)

JAN 11,2022 6:00 P.M. "SUPT'S MIDYEAR EVALUATION

JAN 11, 2022 7:00 P.M. COTTONWOOD ELEM PROGRAM

JAN 19, 2022 7:00 A.M. AGENDA PREP

JAN 25,2022 6:00 P.M. DIRECTOR REPORTS — INNOVATION & FUTURES / FINANCE
JAN 25,2022 7:00 P.M. *BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA

FEB 8,2022 7:00 P.M. WIDE HOLLOW ELEM PROGRAM

FEB 15,2022(T) 7:00 A.M. AGENDA PREP

FEB 22,2022 6:00 P.M. DATA SUMMIT / FALL—WINTER TRENDS

FEB 22,2022 7:00 P.M. *BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA

MAR 8, 2022 6:00 P.M. DIRECTOR REPORTS — INSTRUCTIONAL TECH / CHILD NUTRITION



MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

APR

APR

APR

APR

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

JUNE

JUNE

JUNE

JUNE

JUNE

JULY

JULY

JULY

JULY

AUG

AUG

AUG

8,2022
16,2022
22, 2022
22,2022
12,2022
20, 2022
26,2022
26,2022
10, 2022
18, 2022
24,2022
24,2022
14,2022
14,2022
22,2022
28, 2022
28,2022
12,2022
12,2022
20, 2022
26,2022

9,2022
17,2022

23,2022

UPDATED

7:00 P.M.
7:00 A.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 A.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 A.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 A.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 A.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 A.M.

7:00 P.M.

June 29, 2021

MOUNTAINVIEW ELEM PROGRAM

AGENDA PREP

DIRECTOR REPORTS — INNOVATION-FUTURES/FINANCE
*BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA

APPLE VALLEY ELEM PROGRAM

AGENDA PREP

DIRECTOR REPORTS — SPECIAL SERVICES / STATE AND FEDERAL PROGRAMS
*BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA

WVHS/9™ — 12™ UPDATE

AGENDA PREP

DIRECTOR REPORTS — FACILITIES / TRANSPORTATION
*BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA

DIRECTOR REPORTS - COMMUNICATIONS / WVVA
INNOVATION CENTER PROGRAM

AGENDA PREP

”"SUPT'S FINAL EVALUATION

2022-2023 BUDGET HEARING — FIRST HEARING

DATA SUMMIT /FALL-WINTER-SPRING TRENDS AND SBAC
2022-2023 BUDGET — SECOND HEARING AND APPROVAL
AGENDA PREP

*BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA

BOARD MEETING

AGENDA PREP

*BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA



