WEST VALLEY **SCHOOL** BOARD **2021-2022 SCHEDULE**

REGULAR MEETING — 7:00 P.M. at WVHS Library or School Site as Noted

EVENING STUDY SESSION -6:00 P.M. prior to Board Meetings

EVENING EXECUTIVE SESSION -6:00 P.M. at site of Board Meeting

AGENDA PREP —7:00 a.m. at Superintendent's Office

PROGRAM AND (DISCUSSION TOPICS)

DATE		TIME	MEETING
SEPT	14, 2021	7:00 P.M.	BOARD MEETING
SEPT	15, 2021	7:00 A.M.	AGENDA PREP
SEPT	28, 2021	7:00 P.M.	*BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA
ОСТ	12, 2021	7:00 P.M.	AHTANUM ELEM PROGRAM
ОСТ	20, 2021	7:00 A.M.	AGENDA PREP
ОСТ	26, 2021	7:00 P.M.	*BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA
NOV	9, 2021	6:00 P.M.	DATA SUMMIT / SBAC RESULTS /STEP 5 DASHBOARD / ANALYSIS
NOV	9, 2021	7:00 P.M.	SUMMITVIEW ELEM PROGRAM
NOV	17, 2021	7:00 A.M.	AGENDA PREP
NOV	22, 2021(M)	7:00 P.M.	*BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA
DEC	14, 2021	7:00 P.M.	WVMLC PROGRAM "(Levy Resolution)
DEC	22, 2021 (W)	7:00 A.M.	*SIGN VOUCHERS AND PAYROLL (MIKE'S OFFICE)
JAN	11, 2022	6:00 P.M.	"SUPT'S MIDYEAR EVALUATION
JAN	11, 2022	7:00 P.M.	COTTONWOOD ELEM PROGRAM
JAN	19, 2022	7:00 A.M.	AGENDA PREP
JAN	25, 2022	6:00 P.M.	DIRECTOR REPORTS — INNOVATION & FUTURES / FINANCE
JAN	25, 2022	7:00 P.M.	*BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA
FEB	8, 2022	7:00 P.M.	WIDE HOLLOW ELEM PROGRAM
FEB	15, 2022(T)	7:00 A.M.	AGENDA PREP
FEB	22, 2022	6:00 P.M.	DATA SUMMIT / FALL—WINTER TRENDS
FEB	22, 2022	7:00 P.M.	*BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA
MAR	8, 2022	6:00 P.M.	DIRECTOR REPORTS — INSTRUCTIONAL TECH / CHILD NUTRITION

MAR	8, 2022	7:00 P.M.	MOUNTAINVIEW ELEM PROGRAM
MAR	16, 2022	7:00 A.M.	AGENDA PREP
MAR	22, 2022	6:00 P.M.	DIRECTOR REPORTS — INNOVATION-FUTURES/FINANCE
MAR	22, 2022	7:00 P.M.	*BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA
APR	12, 2022	7:00 P.M.	APPLE VALLEY ELEM PROGRAM
APR	20, 2022	7:00 A.M.	AGENDA PREP
APR	26, 2022	6:00 P.M.	${\tt DIRECTOR\ REPORTS-SPECIAL\ SERVICES\ /\ STATE\ AND\ FEDERAL\ PROGRAMS}$
APR	26, 2022	7:00 P.M.	*BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA
MAY	10, 2022	7:00 P.M.	WVHS/ 9^{TH} — 12^{TH} UPDATE
MAY	18, 2022	7:00 A.M.	AGENDA PREP
MAY	24, 2022	6:00 P.M.	DIRECTOR REPORTS — FACILITIES / TRANSPORTATION
MAY	24, 2022	7:00 P.M.	*BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA
JUNE	14, 2022	6:00 P.M.	DIRECTOR REPORTS - COMMUNICATIONS / WVVA
JUNE	14, 2022	7:00 P.M.	INNOVATION CENTER PROGRAM
JUNE	22, 2022	7:00 A.M.	AGENDA PREP
JUNE	28, 2022	6:00 P.M.	"SUPT'S FINAL EVALUATION
JUNE	28, 2022	7:00 P.M.	2022-2023 BUDGET HEARING — FIRST HEARING
JULY	12, 2022	6:00 P.M.	DATA SUMMIT /FALL-WINTER-SPRING TRENDS AND SBAC
JULY	12, 2022	7:00 P.M.	2022-2023 BUDGET – SECOND HEARING AND APPROVAL
JULY	20, 2022	7:00 A.M.	AGENDA PREP
JULY	26, 2022	7:00 P.M.	*BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA
AUG	9, 2022	7:00 P.M.	BOARD MEETING
AUG	17, 2022	7:00 A.M.	AGENDA PREP
AUG	23, 2022	7:00 P.M.	*BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA
UPDATED		June 29, 2021	